Athlete

50 Meter Run, Walk, or Roll
Name (First & Last)

Tanner Speth
Gabe Graber
Thomas Russell
Kamryn Westphal
Alexis Willcox
Michael Foley
Tyler Osborn
Mary Kate Price
Paige Flynn
Trey Reeves
Grace Russell

Brandon Sudbrock

Jerome Stitts
Jack Klein
Bridgette Bissell
Blake Brown
Dallis Ebrecht
Tessa Kniep

Emma Enzenauer

Tyler Alber
Sean Powers
Austin Miller
Coby Fineran
Ean Nobbs

Alex Cady
Daniel Reams
Cole Quinlin
Megan Dannen
Kaylee Holcomb
Chris Sanders
Tanisha Ebrecht
Michelle Howard
Chance Franck
Korin Dusold
Brandon Baier
Trent Buckley
Danielle Mally
Jesse Janssen
Peter Knusdson
Nathan Paulsen

Role
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete

Time

10
10.9
11.37
12.4
12.76
15.04
15.29
31
34
57.82
4.89
7.52
7.7
9.34
9.77
10
10.54
10.68
11.25
11.94
11.95
12.89
12.9
13.23
14
14.07
18.46
20.94
26.26
40
1.05.13
2.09
3.66
6.63
7.13
8.2
8.46
8.5
9.5

Division
50M_12-15 01
50M_12-15 02
50M_12-15 02
50M_12-15 02
50M_12-15 03
50M_12-15 03
50M_12-15 04
50M_12-15 04
50M_12-15 05
50M_12-15 06
50M_12-15 07
50M_16-21_08
50M_16-21_09
50M_16-21_09
50M_16-21_10
50M_16-21_10
50M_16-21_10
50M_16-21_11
50M_16-21_11
50M_16-21_11
50M_16-21_12
50M_16-21_12
50M_16-21_12
50M_16-21_13
50M_16-21_13
50M_16-21_13
50M_16-21_14
50M_16-21_15
50M_16-21_15
50M_16-21_15
50M_16-21_16
50M_16-21_17
50M_22-29 18
50M _22-29 18
50M_22-29 19
50M_22-29 19
50M_22-29 20
50M_22-29 20
50M_22-29 20
50M_22-29 21

Place
1st
1st

2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st



Athlete

50 Meter Run, Walk, or Roll

Name (First & Last)
Spencer Zumbach

Stevie-Marie Janssen

Amanda Bride
Amayi Belew
Ricky Grace
Candie Eliason
Heather Pencil
Madison Ebrecht
Isaax Baldus
Seth Groff
Jessica Johnson
Ross Robinson

Dlelaney Brinkmeyer

Callaghan Hartnett
Chris Fancher
Trey Busch
Angela Jones
Scott Erlbacher
Chelsea Sloan
Susan Polglaze
Reilly Hartnett
Jessica Wylie
Kiaya Currin
Ashley Marvin
Felicia Greggerson
Danielle Jensen
May Mulondo
Kadilobari Boona
Sean Dyson
Lindsey Jepsen
Mia Neeson

Tyler Smothers
Cody Trent
Rodney Grace
Gary Jenkins
Tammy Allbee
David Lawse
Jacqueline Wilwert
Tina Jung

Carla Lahart

Role
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete

Time
9.6
10.14
11
11.65
12.25
12
14
15
15
15.42
15.67
15.82
17
17.65
18.97
21.27
21.6
26.35
28.04
29.22
31.03
34.13
36.18
38
39.11
42.8
48.48
53.42
55
120
1.15.04
1.17
3.2
7.7
9.58
10
10.34
10.82
11.03
11.48

Division
50M_22-29 21
50M_22-29 21
50M_22-29 22
50M_22-29 22
50M_22-29 23
50M_22-29 23
50M_22-29 24
50M_22-29 24
50M_22-29 24
50M_22-29 25
50M_22-29 25
50M_22-29 25
50M_22-29 26
50M_22-29 26
50M_22-29 26
50M_22-29 27
50M_22-29 27
50M_22-29 28
50M_22-29 29
50M_22-29 29
50M_22-29 30
50M_22-29 31
50M_22-29 31
50M_22-29 32
50M_22-29 32
50M_22-29 33
50M_22-29 34
50M_22-29 35
50M_22-29 35
50M_22-29 36
50M_22-29 37
50M_30-50_38
50M_30-50_39
50M_30-50 40
50M_30-50_41
50M_30-50_41
50M_30-50_41
50M_30-50 42
50M_30-50 42
50M_30-50 42

Place
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd (tie)
2nd (tie)
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd



Athlete

50 Meter Run, Walk, or Roll

Name (First & Last)
Ryan Sharp
Becca Wunsch
Angela Oberlander
Elisabeth Elswick
Collins Clingman
Scott Edgerly
Brian Hagen
Sarah Nussle
Teresa Rans
Justin Lewis
Kristyn Ford
Aaron Schantz
Katie Schneider
Jason Streff
Jason Criswell
Ryan Doty
Amanda Clement
Charlotte Whitmore
Adrian Fosburgh
Bryan Baker
Theresa Nichols
Gary Fortmann
Tony Triska
Gloria Terrell
Nathan Ridenour
Kevin Lueck
Tammy Stone
Vicky Gaul
Carma Binning
Jody Sheriff

Brett Shafer

Gary Eschen
John Bunge
Teresa Buchanan
Georgia Hascall
Dick Vetter

Role
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete

Time
12.95
13.74
14
15
15.45
15.9
17.26
17.3
18
23.19
25.62
27.98
29.5
32.37
34.19
35.11
35.3
38.08
39.6
44.04
45.75
47.05
47.36
48.6
55
67.04
5.3
20.47
28.62
29
29.68
32.37
38.99
40.12
41.96
40.3

Division
50M_30-50 43
50M_30-50 43
50M_30-50 43
50M_30-50 44
50M_30-50 44
50M_30-50 44
50M_30-50 45
50M_30-50 45
50M_30-50 45
50M_30-50 46
50M_30-50_46
50M_30-50 46
50M_30-50 47
50M_30-50 48
50M_30-50 48
50M_30-50 48
50M_30-50_49
50M_30-50_50
50M_30-50_50
50M_30-50_51
50M_30-50_51
50M_30-50_ 52
50M_30-50_52
50M_30-50_52
50M_30-50_ 53
50M_30-50 54

50M 51+ 55
50M_51+ 56
50M 51+ 57
50M 51+ 57
50M 51+ 57
50M_51+ 58
50M 51+ 59
50M_51+_ 60
50M 51+ 60
50M_51+ 61

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st



Coach
50 Meter Run, Walk, or Roll

Name Role Time
Jeff Hicks Coach 111
Beth Hagedorn Coach :28

Sue Nelson Coach :31

Division
50M_CH_05
50M_CH_06
50M_CH_06

Place
1st
1st

2nd



Fan

50 Meter Run, Walk, or Roll
Name

Becca Jean Gisel

Eileen Sheriff

Kenny Feldmann

Muriel Bush

Cindy Steger

Russell Clute

Thomas McTier

Role
Fan
Fan
Fan
Fan
Fan
Fan
Fan

Time
0:25
0:30
0:53
0:53
0:59
1:02
2:45

Division
50M_FAN_10
50M_FAN_10
50M_FAN_10
50M_FAN_10
50M_FAN 11
50M_FAN 11
50M_FAN 11

Place
1st
2nd
3rd (tie)
3rd (tie)
1st
2nd
3rd



