Athlete

50 Meter Run, Walk, or Roll				
Name (First & Last)	Role	Time	Division	Place
Tanner Speth	Athlete	7	50M_12-15_01	1st
Gabe Graber	Athlete	10	50M_12-15_02	1st
Thomas Russell	Athlete	10.9	50M_12-15_02	2nd
Kamryn Westphal	Athlete	11.37	50M_12-15_02	3rd
Alexis Willcox	Athlete	12.4	50M_12-15_03	1st
Michael Foley	Athlete	12.76	50M_12-15_03	2nd
Tyler Osborn	Athlete	15.04	50M_12-15_04	1st
Mary Kate Price	Athlete	15.29	50M_12-15_04	2nd
Paige Flynn	Athlete	31	50M_12-15_05	1st
Trey Reeves	Athlete	34	50M_12-15_06	1st
Grace Russell	Athlete	57.82	50M_12-15_07	1st
Brandon Sudbrock	Athlete	4.89	50M_16-21_08	1st
Jerome Stitts	Athlete	7.52	50M_16-21_09	1st
Jack Klein	athlete	7.7	50M_16-21_09	2nd
Bridgette Bissell	Athlete	9.34	50M_16-21_10	1st
Blake Brown	Athlete	9.77	50M_16-21_10	2nd
Dallis Ebrecht	Athlete	10	50M_16-21_10	3rd
Tessa Kniep	Athlete	10.54	50M_16-21_11	1st
Emma Enzenauer	Athlete	10.68	50M_16-21_11	2nd
Tyler Alber	Athlete	11.25	50M_16-21_11	3rd
Sean Powers	Athlete	11.94	50M_16-21_12	1st
Austin Miller	Athlete	11.95	50M_16-21_12	2nd
Coby Fineran	Athlete	12.89	50M_16-21_12	3rd
Ean Nobbs	Athlete	12.9	50M_16-21_13	1st
Alex Cady	Athlete	13.23	50M_16-21_13	2nd
Daniel Reams	Athlete	14	50M_16-21_13	3rd
Cole Quinlin	Athlete	14.07	50M_16-21_14	1st
Megan Dannen	Athlete	18.46	50M_16-21_15	1st
Kaylee Holcomb	Athlete	20.94	50M_16-21_15	2nd
Chris Sanders	Athlete	26.26	50M_16-21_15	3rd
Tanisha Ebrecht	Athlete	40	50M_16-21_16	1st
Michelle Howard	Athlete	1.05.13	50M_16-21_17	1st
Chance Franck	Athlete	2.09	50M_22-29_18	1st
Korin Dusold	Athlete	3.66	50M_22-29_18	2nd
Brandon Baier	Athlete	6.63	50M_22-29_19	1st
Trent Buckley	Athlete	7.13	50M_22-29_19	2nd
Danielle Mally	Athlete	8.2	50M_22-29_20	1st
Jesse Janssen	Athlete	8.46	50M_22-29_20	2nd
Peter Knusdson	Athlete	8.5	50M_22-29_20	3rd
Nathan Paulsen	Athlete	9.5	50M_22-29_21	1st

50 Meter Run, Walk, or Roll				
Name (First & Last)	Role	Time	Division	Place
Spencer Zumbach	Athlete	9.6	50M_22-29_21	2nd
Stevie-Marie Janssen	Athlete	10.14	50M_22-29_21	3rd
Amanda Bride	Athlete	11	50M_22-29_22	1st
Amayi Belew	Athlete	11.65	50M_22-29_22	2nd
Ricky Grace	Athlete	12.25	50M_22-29_23	1st
Candie Eliason	Athlete	12	50M_22-29_23	2nd
Heather Pencil	Athlete	14	50M_22-29_24	1st
Madison Ebrecht	Athlete	15	50M_22-29_24	2nd (tie)
Isaax Baldus	Athlete	15	50M_22-29_24	2nd (tie)
Seth Groff	Athlete	15.42	50M_22-29_25	1st
Jessica Johnson	Athlete	15.67	50M_22-29_25	2nd
Ross Robinson	Athlete	15.82	50M_22-29_25	3rd
Dlelaney Brinkmeyer	Athlete	17	50M_22-29_26	1st
Callaghan Hartnett	Athlete	17.65	50M_22-29_26	2nd
Chris Fancher	Athlete	18.97	50M_22-29_26	3rd
Trey Busch	Athlete	21.27	50M_22-29_27	1st
Angela Jones	Athlete	21.6	50M_22-29_27	2nd
Scott Erlbacher	Athlete	26.35	50M_22-29_28	1st
Chelsea Sloan	Athlete	28.04	50M_22-29_29	1st
Susan Polglaze	Athlete	29.22	50M_22-29_29	2nd
Reilly Hartnett	Athlete	31.03	50M_22-29_30	1st
Jessica Wylie	Athlete	34.13	50M_22-29_31	1st
Kiaya Currin	Athlete	36.18	50M_22-29_31	2nd
Ashley Marvin	Athlete	38	50M_22-29_32	1st
Felicia Greggerson	Athlete	39.11	50M_22-29_32	2nd
Danielle Jensen	Athlete	42.8	50M_22-29_33	1st
May Mulondo	Athlete	48.48	50M_22-29_34	1st
Kadilobari Boona	Athlete	53.42	50M_22-29_35	1st
Sean Dyson	Athlete	55	50M_22-29_35	2nd
Lindsey Jepsen	Athlete	120	50M_22-29_36	1st
Mia Neeson	Athlete	1.15.04	50M_22-29_37	1st
Tyler Smothers	Athlete	1.17	50M_30-50_38	1st
Cody Trent	Athlete	3.2	50M_30-50_39	1st
Rodney Grace	Athlete	7.7	50M_30-50_40	1st
Gary Jenkins	Athlete	9.58	50M_30-50_41	1st
Tammy Allbee	Athlete	10	50M_30-50_41	2nd
David Lawse	Athlete	10.34	50M_30-50_41	3rd
Jacqueline Wilwert	Athlete	10.82	50M_30-50_42	1st
Tina Jung	Athlete	11.03	50M_30-50_42	2nd
Carla Lahart	Athlete	11.48	50M_30-50_42	3rd

Athlete

50 Meter Run, Walk, or F	Roll			
Name (First & Last)	Role	Time	Division	Place
Ryan Sharp	Athlete	12.95	50M_30-50_43	1st
Becca Wunsch	Athlete	13.74	50M_30-50_43	2nd
Angela Oberlander	Athlete	14	50M_30-50_43	3rd
Elisabeth Elswick	Athlete	15	50M_30-50_44	1st
Collins Clingman	Athlete	15.45	50M_30-50_44	2nd
Scott Edgerly	Athlete	15.9	50M_30-50_44	3rd
Brian Hagen	Athlete	17.26	50M_30-50_45	1st
Sarah Nussle	Athlete	17.3	50M_30-50_45	2nd
Teresa Rans	Athlete	18	50M_30-50_45	3rd
Justin Lewis	Athlete	23.19	50M_30-50_46	1st
Kristyn Ford	Athlete	25.62	50M_30-50_46	2nd
Aaron Schantz	Athlete	27.98	50M_30-50_46	3rd
Katie Schneider	Athlete	29.5	50M_30-50_47	1st
Jason Streff	Athlete	32.37	50M_30-50_48	1st
Jason Criswell	Athlete	34.19	50M_30-50_48	2nd
Ryan Doty	Athlete	35.11	50M_30-50_48	3rd
Amanda Clement	Athlete	35.3	50M_30-50_49	1st
Charlotte Whitmore	Athlete	38.08	50M_30-50_50	1st
Adrian Fosburgh	Athlete	39.6	50M_30-50_50	2nd
Bryan Baker	Athlete	44.04	50M_30-50_51	1st
Theresa Nichols	Athlete	45.75	50M_30-50_51	2nd
Gary Fortmann	Athlete	47.05	50M_30-50_52	1st
Tony Triska	Athlete	47.36	50M_30-50_52	2nd
Gloria Terrell	Athlete	48.6	50M_30-50_52	3rd
Nathan Ridenour	Athlete	55	50M_30-50_53	1st
Kevin Lueck	Athlete	67.04	50M_30-50_54	1st
Tammy Stone	Athlete	5.3	50M_51+_55	1st
Vicky Gaul	Athlete	20.47	50M_51+_56	1st
Carma Binning	Athlete	28.62	50M_51+_57	1st
Jody Sheriff	Athlete	29	50M_51+_57	2nd
Brett Shafer	Athlete	29.68	50M_51+_57	3rd
Gary Eschen	Athlete	32.37	50M_51+_58	1st
John Bunge	Athlete	38.99	50M_51+_59	1st
Teresa Buchanan	Athlete	40.12	50M_51+_60	1st
Georgia Hascall	Athlete	41.96	50M_51+_60	2nd
Dick Vetter	Athlete	40.3	50M_51+_61	1st

Coach				
50 Meter Run, Walk, or Roll				
Name	Role	Time	Division	Place
Jeff Hicks	Coach	:11:1	50M_CH_05	1st
Beth Hagedorn	Coach	:28	50M_CH_06	1st
Sue Nelson	Coach	:31	50M_CH_06	2nd

Fan				
50 Meter Run, Walk, or Roll				
Name	Role	Time	Division	Place
Becca Jean Gisel	Fan	0:25	50M_FAN_10	1st
Eileen Sheriff	Fan	0:30	50M_FAN_10	2nd
Kenny Feldmann	Fan	0:53	50M_FAN_10	3rd (tie)
Muriel Bush	Fan	0:53	50M_FAN_10	3rd (tie)
Cindy Steger	Fan	0:59	50M_FAN_11	1st
Russell Clute	Fan	1:02	50M_FAN_11	2nd
Thomas McTier	Fan	2:45	50M_FAN_11	3rd